
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Vernonia High School

2013 09Sem 1Yr: Grade:Term:

English ILA B+ 1.000

Algebra IMA A 0.500

Physical ScienceSC A 0.500

Health EducationHE B 0.500

TechnologyCR A 0.500

ConstructionCR A+ 0.500

Social StudiesSS A+ 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:4.000 3.625

Vernonia High School

2013 09Sem 2Yr: Grade:Term:

English ILA A- 0.500

Algebra IMA A+ 0.500

Physical ScienceSC A 0.500

PsychologySS A 0.500

Art HistoryCR A- 0.500

Physical EducationPE A+ 0.500

Social StudiesSS A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 4.000

Vernonia High School

2014 10Sem 1Yr: Grade:Term:

English Language & LiteratureLA B+ 0.500

Algebra IIMA A- 0.500

GeometryMA A- 0.500

BiologySC A+ 0.500

U.S. HistorySS A 0.500

Physical EducationPE A- 0.500

Health EducationHE A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 3.857

Vernonia High School

2014 10Sem 2Yr: Grade:Term:

English Language & LiteratureLA B 0.500

Algebra IIMA B- 0.500

GeometryMA C- 0.500

Continued on next column...

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 3.143

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 3.286

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 3.571

 TOTALS 2.50021.50024.000

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Vernonia High School

2014 10Sem 2Yr: Grade:Term:

BiologySC B 0.500

U.S. HistorySS B- 0.500

Fitness For LifeEL A 0.500

TechnologyCR A- 0.500

Jewell High School

2015 11S1Yr: Grade:Term:

English IIILA B+ 0.500

Algebra IIIEL C+ 0.500

AnatomySC B 0.500

American GovernmentSS B- 0.500

WeldingEL A 0.500

WoodworkingCR A 0.500

AgricultureEL A 0.500

Jewell High School

2015 11S2Yr: Grade:Term:

English IIILA B- 0.500

GeometryMA B+ 0.500

AnatomySC A- 0.500

EconomicsEL B 0.500

WeldingCR A+ 0.500

ShopEL A 0.500

AgricultureEL A 0.500

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

0892015-2016

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000 3.000Career/Arts/Second Lang.

6.000 4.000 2.000Electives

1.000 1.000Health Education

4.000 3.500 0.500Language Arts

3.000 3.000Mathematics

1.000 1.000Physical Education

3.000 3.000Science

3.000 3.000Social Studies

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Method

OSAEssential Skills Reading Passed

^   Other Oregon SchoolsEssential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Not Taken

Male11

GenderGrade

320566

Perm ID

Mailing Address

Student Name

71634 Fishhawk Rd
Birkenfeld, OR 97016

503-755-052212/11/1996

Date Of Birth Phone

Gerken, Rhett H.

Regular

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Jewell High School

Jewell School District
Jewell High School

www.jewell.k12.or.us

High School

Fax

503-755-2451

Phone

School Address

83874 Hwy 103
Seaside, OR 97138

June 27, 2016

3 out of 13

Class of 2017

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/02/2015

Unweighted GPA

Transcript GPA 3.581

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Unweighted GPA

Graduation Date

NOTES


